
Single
Couple 

 6 
Months
Prepaid

€420 
€745 
€1020
 
€145
 

€240 
€300 

€280 
€440 
€180 

€300 
€480 

€300 
€480 

12 
Months
Prepaid  

€655
€1188 
€1744

€236 

€397 
€522 

€385 
€655 
€297 

€423 
€720 

€423 
€720 

12 
Months
Monthly

Direct Debit 

€62 
€115 
€155

€24
 

€37 
€49 

€38 
€65 
€30 

€42 
€70 

€42 
€70 

Health Club Membership Rates

2024

 
Single 

 
Off Peak Membership
(Mon – Fri 9am-5pm) 

Full Peak Membership 

Over 60's Membership
(Mon – Sunday) 

 
Pool Only Membership 

Single
Couple 

Couple
Family: 2 Adults & Up to 3 Children
(Aged 4- 15yrs) 
Sub Child (4-15yrs) 
(In addition to Family only) 
16-17yrs 
18-25yrs / Full Time Student 

Single Pool Only 
Couple Pool only 
Child 4-15 yrs 

Couple: Refers to partners & immediate family living at the same address. Family. Refers to two adults & up to 3 children aged
4-15yrs. Immediate family only. Sub child refers to any additional children on a family membership aged 4-15yrs 

Direct Debit The direct debit option consists of a monthly payment through the bank. Adjustments to payments and 
cancellations can only be made before the end of a month and must be notified to the Club Manager in writing. 
16 – 17 Yrs Memberships can only be accepted in addition to an existing adult membership or new Adult membership. 

Student Membership: Must provide student card. 

18-25yrs: Must provide proof of age/i.d 


