## HERITAGE

## **Health Club Membership Rates**

## 2024

Full Peak Membership	6 Months Prepaid	12 Months Prepaid	12 Months Monthly Direct Debit
Single	€420	€655	€62
Couple	€ <del>4</del> 20 €745	€055 €1188	€115
Family: 2 Adults & Up to 3 Children	€745 €1020	€1188 €1744	€155
(Aged 4- 15yrs)			
Sub Child (4-15yrs)	€145	€236	€24
(In addition to Family only)			
16-17yrs	€240	€397	€37
18-25yrs / Full Time Student	€300	€522	€49
<b>Pool Only <i>Membership</i></b> Single Pool Only Couple Pool only Child 4-15 yrs	€280 €440 €180	€385 €655 €297	€38 €65 €30
Over 60's Membership			
(Mon – Sunday)			
Single	€300	€423	€42
Couple	€480	€720	€70
<b>Off Peak Membership (Mon – Fri 9am-5pm)</b> Single Couple	€300 €480	€423 €720	€42 €70

**Couple:** Refers to partners & immediate family living at the same address. **Family.** Refers to two adults & up to 3 children aged 4-15yrs. Immediate family only. **Sub child** refers to any additional children on a family membership aged 4-15yrs

**Direct Debit** The direct debit option consists of a monthly payment through the bank. Adjustments to payments and cancellations can only be made before the end of a month and must be notified to the Club Manager in writing. **16 – 17 Yrs** Memberships can only be accepted in addition to an existing adult membership or new Adult membership.

Student Membership: Must provide student card.

18-25yrs: Must provide proof of age/i.d